Albany, N. Y., June 6. 1902 180. \$ 337 00 # Received from Levi Shaw mustee Three hundred thirty seven \_\_\_\_\_ Dollars, For amount & h paid in reorganyation attantic Pair pic Railway Junel co, on "6750. Jush malgage bands, Jus DEWith Rep

Albany, N. Y., Oct. 2, 1902. 189

Levi Shaw and Timothy Rayson, Trustees.

## G. John De Witt Peltz, Dr.

For Professional Services and Disbursements, as follows:		
In matter of exchange of bonds of Atlantic-		
Pacific Railway Tunnel Co. for 675 shares		
capital stock of Denver-Salt Lake Railway,		
Tunnel & Mining Co.:		
Your share bill of Walter C. Frost,		
Colorado Springs, for services and dis-		
bursements		\$12.
Services self in same matter		10.
Total		\$22.
	· · · · · ·	

Received Payment, Dewatt Pelz

John Detitt Petty for Services Plet. 8"1902 10237.5 Isout Thus was Timothy Rayson, Trusteas. Partie Stivey Tonnel Co. for STS gianes and the stat flat. The rewall to Moote Lations Three Calibles Laboration -sib les zecivies rol againg churcho S. B. B. B. B. B. B. B. B. Teltim stat if lies senture? Received Tevrever 104.83 918. 425. 30.

Received, Albany, N.Y., June 6th, 1902, from Levi Shaw, Trustee of the Society of Shakers, New Lebanon, N. Y., the following first mortgage eight per cent bonds of the Atlantic-Paeifie Railway Tunnel Company dated February 23, 1887 due 1907, with September, 1895, and subsequent coupons attached, payable to bearer, viz: Nos. 1007 and 1008, Series C, \$250. each; No. 521, Series A, for \$1000., registered in name of Daniel Offord, Agent; No. 925, Series A, for \$1000.; Nos. 704 and705, Series A for \$1000. each; Nos. 348, Series A, for \$1000., registered in name of George W. Clarke, Agent; Nos. 154 Series A, for \$1000.; No. 1363, Series C, for \$250.; said bonds to be transmitted to Mr. Walter C. Frost, No. 6 North Nevada Avenue, Colorado Springs, for acceptance of reorganization proposition.

Ino Deante Beg-

The Denver Salt Lake Railway Tunnel and Mining Co.

A. S. Whitaker, Care U.S. Mint, Denver, Colorado.

June 12, 1902.

Received of W. C. Frost on account of Levi Shaw & Timothy Rayson, Trustees, the sum of Three hundred Thirty-seven & 50 100 dollars for the exchange of The Atlantic-Pacific Railway Tunnel Co. bonds held by them into the Preferred shares of the Denver Salt Lake Railway Tunnel & Mining Co., successor to The Atlantic Railway Tunnel Co. Said shares to be issued to them about July 1st, 1902.

Due on this exchange 675 shares.

A. S. Whitaker.